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Entrainement 58

Savoirs faire

People Graphe

Prérequis

Aucun

Durée

10 minutes

1. Ouvrir Excel

2. Saisir et mettre en forme le tableau suivant :

VRP
Paul
Luc

P LI P

lean
Pierre

LA

3. Créer le graphique suivant :

CA Bois
38 000
50000
49 000
15900

38 000 ;ibi
50 000 ;niiuirb
49 000 ;iiii

15900 @@

CA PAR REPRESENTANT

4. Fermer le classeur

5. Fermer I'application




